VETTER Industrie GmbH · Germany
Tel: +49 2736 4961-0 · info@forks.com
Visit us on:
The illustrations only represent the basic principles and do not constitute a contractual entitlement.
Technical information will not be updated automatically. TI
-0
2
5
-E
N
 /
St
at
us
:
0
3
-2
0
2
1
 /
©
 V
ET
TE
R
 In
du
st
rie
 G
m
bH
FoldingForks Standard with inner hinge
Further models on demand!
Capacity
(kg/pair)
/ LC
(mm)
Cross-
section
blade / back
(mm)
Front
section
folded
(mm)
Blade
length
L
(mm)
Art.-No. CG*
un-
folded
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Art.-No. CG*
un-
folded
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ISO 2A ISO 2B
800 KGI2A0800163 208 45.3 KGI2B0800163 203 46.3
900 KGI2A0900163 247 48.9 KGI2B0900163 241 49.9
1,000 KGI2A1000163 287 52.4 KGI2B1000163 281 43.4
1,100 KGI2A1100163 329 55.9 KGI2B1100163 323 57.0
1,600 1,150 KGI2A1150163 351 57.7 KGI2B1150163 244 58.7
500 100x45 145 1,200 KGI2A1200163 372 59.5 KGI2B1200163 265 60.5
1,300 KGI2A1300163 416 63.0 KGI2B1300163 408 64.0
1,350 KGI2A1350163 438 64.8 KGI2B1350163 430 65.8
1,400 KGI2A1400163 460 66.5 KGI2B1400163 452 65.6
1,500 KGI2A1500163 505 70.0 KGI2B1500163 497 71.0
1,600 KGI2A1600163 551 73.6 KGI2B1600163 542 74.6
ISO 2A ISO 2B
800 KGI2A0800253 212 60.0 KGI2B0800253 207 61.6
900 KGI2A0900253 252 64.8 KGI2B0900253 246 66.5
1,000 KGI2A1000253 292 69.5 KGI2B1000253 286 71.2
1,100 KGI2A1100253 334 74.2 KGI2B1100253 328 75.9
2,500 1,150 KGI2A1150253 356 76.6 KGI2B1150253 349 78.2
500 120x50 140 1,200 KGI2A1200253 377 78.9 KGI2B1200253 370 80.6
1,300 KGI2A1300253 421 83.6 KGI2B1300253 413 86.3
1,350 KGI2A1350253 443 86.0 KGI2B1350253 435 87.7
1,400 KGI2A1400253 466 88.4 KGI2B1400253 458 90.0
1,500 KGI2A1500253 511 93.1 KGI2B1500253 502 94.7
1,600 KGI2A1600253 556 97.8 KGI2B1600253 547 99.4
ISO 3A ISO 3B
800 KGI3A0800353 194 78.1 KGI3B0800353 179 85.8
900 KGI3A0900353 231 84.2 KGI3B0900353 213 91.9
1,000 KGI3A1000353 269 90.4 KGI3B1000353 250 98.1
1,100 KGI3A1100353 309 96.5 KGI3B1100353 288 104.1
3,500 1,150 KGI3A1150353 330 99.5 KGI3B1150353 308 107.2
500 130x60 178 1,200 KGI3A1200353 351 102.6 KGI3B1200353 328 110.2
1,300 KGI3A1300353 393 108.7 KGI3B1300353 369 116.4
1,350 KGI3A1350353 414 111.7 KGI3B1350353 389 119.4
1,400 KGI3A1400353 436 114.8 KGI3B1400353 410 122.5
1,500 KGI3A1500353 480 121.0 KGI3B1500353 453 128.6
1,600 KGI3A1600353 524 127.1 KGI3B1600353 496 134.8
*CG = center of gravity